
From: Randy Lowell <RLowell@Willoughbyhoefer.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Date: 5/25/2016 1:28:32 PM
Subject: Fwd: Activity in Case 1:16-cv-00391-JMC State of South Carolina v. United States et 

al Order on Motion to Intervene
Attachments: 2016-05-25 Order Denying Mot to Intervene.pdf

ATT00001.htm

Randy Lowell
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  John Roberts <JRoberts@Willoughbyhoefer.com>
 
Date:  May 25, 2016 at 1:20:35 PM EDT
 
To: Randy Lowell <RLowell@Willoughbyhoefer.com>
 
Subject: FW: Activity in Case 1:16-cv-00391-JMC State of South Carolina v. United States  et 
al Order on Motion to Intervene

 
 
From: SCDEfilingstat@scd.uscourts.gov [mailto:SCDEfilingstat@scd.uscourts.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, May 25, 2016 12:33 PM
 
To: scd_ecf_nef@scd.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 1:16-cv-00391-JMC State of South Carolina v. United States et al Order on Motion to 
Intervene
 

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND 
to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** There is no charge for viewing opinions.

U.S. District Court

District of South Carolina

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 5/25/2016 at 12:33 PM EDT and filed on 5/25/2016
Case Name: State of South Carolina v. United States et al
Case Number: 1:16-cv-00391-JMC
Filer:
Document Number: 36

Docket Text:
ORDER AND OPINION denying [6] Motion to Intervene. Signed by Honorable J Michelle 
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Childs on 5/25/2016.(asni, )

1:16-cv-00391-JMC Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Robert Dewayne Cook     bcook@scag.gov

William Henry Davidson, II     wdavidson@dml-law.com, nbouknight@dml-law.com, sroche@dml-law.
com

Thomas Parkin C Hunter     phunter@scag.gov

Robert Yates Knowlton     bknowlton@hsblawfirm.com, bvaldes@hsblawfirm.com, lgantt@hsblawfirm.
com

Barbara Murcier Bowens     barbara.bowens@usdoj.gov, LMeredith@bop.gov, belinda.beard@usdoj.gov, 
falisha.mclamore@usdoj.gov, lisa.gillam@usdoj.gov, raphael.gomez@usdoj.gov, sateedra.
revander@usdoj.gov, saundra.woods@usdoj.gov

Kenneth Paul Woodington     kwoodington@dml-law.com, nbouknight@dml-law.com, sstafford@dml-
law.com

Randy Lowell     rlowell@willoughbyhoefer.com, bkarns@willoughbyhoefer.com

Benjamin Parker Mustian     bmustian@willoughbyhoefer.com

Alan Wilson     agwilson@scag.gov

Samuel Ross Beheler Shealy     rshealy@hsblawfirm.com, bvaldes@hsblawfirm.com, 
pledbetter@hsblawfirm.com

John William Roberts     jroberts@willoughbyhoefer.com

1:16-cv-00391-JMC Notice will not be electronically mailed to:
The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document description:Main Document 
 
Original filename:n/a
 
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1091130295 [Date=5/25/2016] [FileNumber=7310064-0
 
] [1234b4a3974ea1056000f80fefad9e2658d86b0b6a722f17d993c46231b3925aba3
 
b24c33fbb4a360681fa44426d29895d847837b7c817fc65f1a338bcc86836]]
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